
SAVE MORE ON BULK PRINTING
*T&C Applied

think printing,think us.

ESTIMATE Price List 2023
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Due to price increases from all our suppliers over the last 6 months,
we will be increasing our prices after every 3 month



B&W

Qty. 1-50 51-100 101-3000 3001+

A4 45c 25c 15c 10c

A3 55c 35c 25c 20c

A5 40c 20c 10c 8c

Colour

Qty 1-25 26-100 101-500 501+

A4 89c 69c 59c 29c

A3 $1.60 $1.40 $1.20 69c

A5 69c 50c 40c 30c

(90gsm Paper)

(100gsm Paper)

(Setup Charge $5)



PRINT FINISHING 
Hole Punching                                                         3c(per sheet) 
Stapling                                                                     5c(machine) 
Saddle Stitched Booklets                          55c(setup charge $15) 
Folding                                                         5c(setup charge $15)
Scoring                                                10c(setup charge $15)        
Guillotining   $2.50(per cut)                                                            
Binding                                                         $8.95(Wire or Comb) 
Inc. Front Clear Cover & Back Hard Cover

A5           A4          A3          A2            A1

$2.50    $2.80     $3.50    $18.25    $22.50                                                         
                              

LAMINATING                                       

SCAN TO EMAIL OR USB

1-5           6-100         101+              
                                                       
                              
$1              40c            25c

$1.40    $1.50     $2.50    $12.80    $19.50

$1.20    $1.25     $2.10    $10.80    $14.90

1-10

11-100

101+

ETA: 1-3 DAYS



FLYERS

250 500 1000 2000

  Premium Flyer 130-150gsm (Silk or Gloss)                      ETA : 1-2 Business Days

Qty.

DL/A6

A5

A4

Single

Double

Single

Double

Single

Double

$99

$159

$139

$169

$169

$279

$129

$199

$159

$189

$219

$289

$159

$219

 $189

$259

$269

$399

$199

$289

$239

$339

$389

$489

Full 

Colour

2500 5000Qty.

DL/A6

A5

A4

Single

Double

Single

Double

Single

Double

  Premium Flyer (150gsm)                                     ETA : 2-5 Business Days 

$229

$329

$279

$429

$459

$499

$359

$449

$379

$529

$599

$699

Full 

Colour

250 500 1000 2000

Poster  170-250gsm (Silk or Gloss)                                                      ETA : Same Day

Qty.

A3

320 x
700mm

Single

Double

Single

Double

$289

$299

$399

N/A

$399

$429

$599

N/A

$489

$499

 $999

N/A

$599

$629

$1945

N/A

Full 

Colour

**PAPER- 200-350gsm (extra charges)



FOLDED BROCHURES 

Printing - Full Colour Both Sides
Paper - 130-150gsm Gloss or Silk (Coated)
**PAPER- 200-350gsm (extra charges) 

ETA: 3-5 Business Days

A5 4pp (A4 folded to A5)

A4 4pp (A3 folded to A4)

DL 6pp (A4 folded to DL tri-fold)

250        500      1000      2500      5000

250        500      1000      2500      5000

250        500      1000      2500      5000

$289

$369

$299

$389

$399

$399

$489

$599

$499

$589

$889

$599

$799

$1449

$799



Invitation & Greeting Cards       
ETA: 1-3 Business Days

300-350gsm  Gloss, Silk Matte(Coated) or Uncoated 
(Full Colour Single Sided) 

 

Size 10 25 50 100 250 500 1000

A6 $15 $25 $40 $65 $125 $225 $345

A5 $15 $30 $45 $85 $175 $275 $365

A4 $15 $30 $55 $85 $225 $390 $590

A3 $29.50 $43.50 $87 $174 $365 $590 $890

DL $15 $25 $45 $75 $145 $245 $345

Scoring 10 25 50 100 250 500 1000

A5 folded to A6 $45 $60 $75 $115 $205 $305 $395

A4 folded to A5 $45 $60 $85 $115 $255 $420 $620

A3 folded to A4 $59.50 $73.50 $117 $204 $395 $620 $920

DL Folded $45 $55 $75 $105 $175 $275 $375

**Add on Options 

Greeting Cards (Folded) 

Option (per card) A6 A5 A4 A3

Linen Texture Paper 15c 25c 50c 95c

100% Recyled Paper 15c 25c 50c 95c

Double Sided Print 5c 5c 5c 10c

*All Prices include GST and are based on print ready PDF files supplied
to our specifica�ons, otherwise an art prepara�on charges applies.



BUSINESS CARD PRICING 2023 
Important for making a favourable first impression, Business cards
remain the most common way to exchange contact informa�on.  

*All Prices include GST and are based on print ready PDF files supplied
to our specifica�ons, otherwise an art prepara�on charges applies.

BUSINESS CARDS* 90mm X 55mm 350GSM

Standard (Unlaminated)   Premium (Laminated)   

Qty Price Price Price Price

1 SIDE* 2 SIDES* 2 SIDES*1 SIDE*

250

500

1000

2000

$59.95 $75 $89 $109

$79.95 $99 $119 $139

$108 $123 $157 $168

$169 $189 $219 $239

Paper Stock

Silk 

100% Recycled

Uncoated (Plain White)



OPTION 1 (CORFLUTE + FRAME)

A-Frame Package

2 Cor�ute Sign Print + Frame

$229 (600x900mm)  or $390 (900x1200mm)

OPTION 2 (ATTACHED METAL SHEET + FRAME)

A-Frame Package

2 METAL SHEETS Sign Print + Frame

$249 (600x900mm)  or $439 (900x1200mm)

ACM Panel Signage (5-7 Year Life for Outdoor use)

1220x2440mm  $490

600x900  $99

900x1200  $189

Construction Plans & Drafts

B&W (80gsm) Price Colour Draft (80gsm) Price Colour (160gsm Matte) Price
A2 (1-2) 4.5 A2 (1-10) 4.5 A2 (1-5) 6.95

A2(3-100) 1.95 A2(11+) 3.6 A2(6-100) 4.5

A2(101+) 1.75 A1(1-10)) 5.9 A2(101+) 4.25

A1(1-2) 5.5 A1(11+) 4.9 A1(1-5) 9.5

A1(3-100) 2.65 A0 (1-10) 10.8 A1(6-100) 6.9

A1 (101+) 2.3 A0 (11+) 9.6 A1(101+) 5.9

A0 (1-2) 7.5

A0(2+) 4.5

Posters (300gsm Silk) Price Corflute Sign Price Self Adhesive Vinyl Poster Price
A4 (1-10) 4.5 A4 (1-10) 15 500x1000 70

A4(11-50) 3.5 A4(11-50) 14.5 1000x1000 135

A4(51+) 1.5 A4(51+) 12.5

A3 (1-10) 7.5 A3 (1-10) 27.5

A3(11-50) 4.5 A3(11-50) 21.5

A3(51+) 2.95 A3(51+) 17.5

A2 19.95 A2(1-5) 39

A1 29.95 A2(6-10) 29

Banner (Synthetic) Price A2(11+) 27

A2 39.95 600x900 (0-1) 89

A1 49.95 600x900 (2-5) 69

600x900 49.95 600x900 (6-10) 59

900x1200 69.95 600x900 (11+) 49

1000x1000 79.95 900x1200 (0-1) 129

850x2000 99 900x1200 (2-5) 110

610x3500 149 900x1200 (5+) 99

Pull up Banners Price 1220x2440 (0-1) 299

850x2000 149 1220x2440 (2-5) 249

600x1500 129 1220x2440 (6+) 199

Premium 850x2000 199 Customize Size Quote



ENVELOPES 

Envelopes

Plain White
B&W DL C5 C4 A3
1-100 30c 30c 30c 30c

101-1000 20c 20c 20c 20c

1001+ 10c 10c 10c 10c

Colour DL C5 C4 A3
1-100 59c 59c 59c 59c

101-1000 39c 39c 39c 39c

1001+ 29c 29c 29c 29c

**Price is for prin�ng only 
Envelope price is on Separate quote



LABELS & STICKERS

Size Any
Printing 1 Side Only

 on A4 Sheet (210x297mm) or cut to size Supplied
on per A4 sheet (1,2,4,6,8.........80)  Qty 

 Square, RectangleShape
 Gloss, Matt ,Clear ,Fluro Colour & SyntheticStock

 10 A4 SheetMinimum Qty.
  **Cut to Size“Setup Print Ready File” $15 +  $25

 : 2-5 Business daysETA

1-100 101-500 501-1000 1000+

  Indoor use Only                                                                     ETA : 2-5 Business Days

Colour

B&W

Colour

B&W

Colour

B&W

Colour

B&W

Colour

B&W

Colour

B&W

$1.53

  93c

$1.73

  $1.33

  $1.33

$1.73

$1.44

  90c

$1.64

$1.10

$1.10

$1.64

  $1.28

  88c

 $1.48

$1.08

$1.08

$1.48

 $1.18

 87c

 $1.38

$1.07

$1.07

$1.38

Qty.

Ma�e

Gloss

Clear

Vinyl

Synth-
e�c

Fluro
Colour

A4 SheetA4 Sheet A4 Sheet A4 Sheet A4 Sheet
1,2,4,6,8......48

All Labels Stock  made in Australia

A4 Sheet

1,2,4,6,8......80

Price on Quote



Vinyl Poster & Stickers Estimate Price

Price (Unlaminate): 110/Square Meters $
Price (Laminated):   $135/Square Meters
Setup Charge: $25
Stock: Avery Dennison Vinyl (5 year Life)
Colour: full colour CMYK (Your ARTWORK must be in CMYK)

Outdoor Durable: 3-5 Year Outdoor UV Protected & Waterproof

Indoor Durable: 5 Year
Finishing: Gloss or Ma�e
SHAPE: ANY SHAPE

Qty 5 10 15 20 25 30 50

Dup 240 275 315 350 385 425 540

Trip 250 300 350 400 450 500 670

Dup 230 250 275 295 320 345 425

Trip 235 265 295 325 355 385 465

Dup 225 245 260 280 295 310 370

Trip 230 250 275 295 320 340 425

Dup 265 330 390 455 520 580 730

Trip 285 375 460 540 625 730 900

Dup 240 275 320 355 395 430 530

Trip 245 295 340 385 430 480 575

Dup 230 260 285 310 340 370 440

Trip 235 265 300 335 360 400 475

Full Colour

A4

A5

A6/DL

NCR Books 

B&W

A4

A5

A6/DL
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TRADING HOURS

Order Date:                                            ETA:

Name/Business Name: ................................................................

Phone: .........................................................................................

Email: ..........................................................................................

Address: .....................................................................................

Disclaimer:
It is the client's responsibility to check all artwork (whether created by our company or from another 
company, especially phone numbers, website details, and spelling) and request any changes before 
final approval of artwork is given in writing. Our company accepts no liability for artwork errors 
or mistakes after final approval of the artwork is given by the client. If changes are required after final 
approval is given, additional charges may apply. Verbal & Telephonic Approvals are not accepted. No 
liability or compensation will be given to any client for delays in printing on Discounted Prices. 
Payment is required to Sorell Printing in advance i.e. prior to commencement of any work including 
Artwork, Printing, and Distribution.

Item                                  Qty                                            Note                                          Price
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