





38c Gordon Street, Sorell

print@sorellprinting.com.au

81 Hopkins Street, Moonah print@ecoprints.com.au

ESTIMATE PRICE LIST 2023

DUE TO PRICE INCREASES FROM ALL OUR SUPPLIERS OVER THE LAST 6 MONTHS, We will be increasing our prices after every 3 month

> 100% PRINTED ON SITE OUR ALL PRINTING ETA: 1-3 DAYS



SAVE MORE ON BULK PRINTING

DOCUMENT PRINT

B&W	(90gsm Paper)			
Qty.	1-50	51-100	101-3000	3001+
A4	45c	25c	15c	10c
A3	55c	35c	25c	20c
A5	40c	20c	10c	8c
Colour	(100gsm Paper)			
Qty	1-25	26-100	101-500	501+
A4	89c	69c	59c	29c
A3	\$1.60	\$1.40	\$1.20	69c
A5	69c	50c	40c	30c

PAPER STOCK - GLOSS, SILK, MATT OR ANY SPECIAL PAPER (Setup Charge \$5)							
Card Stock Gloss or Matte Yellow/Green/Pink/Blue Textured/Perchment Size 170-300gsm Label Colour Special Paper							
Α4	29c	79c	8c	\$1.50			
A3	49c	99c	15c	\$2.50			

Borderless Printing minimum order \$25

For Borderless printing file must be pdf with 5mm bleed & trim marks

PRINT FINISHING

Hole Punching (per sheet)	3c
Stapling (machine)	5c
Saddle Stitched Booklets (setup charge \$15)	55c
Folding (setup charge \$15)	5c
Scoring (setup charge \$15)	10c
Guillotining (per cut)	\$2.50
Binding (Wire or Comb)	\$8.95
Inc. Front Clear Cover & Back Hard Cover	

SCAN TO EMAIL OR USB

1-5	6-100	101+
\$1	40c	25c

LAMINATING

ETA: 1-3 DAYS

	A5	A4	A3	A2	A1
1-10	\$2.50	\$2.80	\$3.50	\$18.25	\$22.50
11-100	\$1.40	\$1.50	\$2.50	\$12.80	\$19.50
101+	\$1.20	\$1.25	\$2.10	\$10.80	\$14.90

FLYERS

Prem	Premium Flyer 130-150gsm (Silk or Gloss) ETA : 1-2 Business Days							
Qty.	Full Colour	250	500	1000	2000			
	Single	\$99	\$129	\$159	\$199			
DL/A6	Double	\$159	\$199	\$219	\$289			
	Single	\$139	\$159	\$189	\$239			
A5	Double	\$169	\$189	\$259	\$339			
	Single	\$169	\$219	\$269	\$389			
A4	Double	\$279	\$289	\$399	\$489			
	Premium Fl	yer (150gsm)	ETA : 2-5 B	usiness Days				
Qty.	Full Colour	2500	5000					
	Single	\$229	\$359	*All prices include GST and are based on				
DL/A6	Double	\$329	\$449	•	ady PDF files			
	Single	\$279	\$379		our specification, herwise			
A5	Double	\$429	\$529		preparation			
	Single	\$459	\$599	charg	es applies.			
A4	Double	\$499	\$699					
Poster	⁻ 170-250g	sm (Silk or Glos	ss)		ETA : Same Day			
	Full							
Qty.	Colour	250	500	1000	2000			
	Single	\$289	\$399	\$489	\$599			
A3	Double	\$299	\$429	\$499	\$629			
320 x	Single	\$399	\$599	\$999	\$1945			
700mm	Double	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			

FOLDED BROCHURES

Printing - Full Colour Both Sides Paper - 130-150gsm Gloss or Silk (Coated) **PAPER- 200-350gsm (extra charges) ETA: 3-5 Business Days

A5 4pp	(A4 folded to A5)
--------	-------------------

250	250 500		2500	5000		
\$289	\$389	\$489	\$589	\$799		

A4 4pp (A3 folded to A4)

250	500	1000	2500	5000	
\$369	\$399	\$599	\$889	\$1449	

DL 6pp (A4 folded to DL tri-fold)

250	500	1000	2500	5000
\$299	\$399	\$499	\$599	\$799

Invitation & Greeting Cards ETA: 1-3 Business Days

300-350gsm Gloss, Silk Matte(Coated) or Uncoated (Full Colour Single Sided)

*All Prices include GST and are based on print ready PDF files supplied to our specifications, otherwise an art preparation charges applies.

184	Size	10	25	50	100	250	500	1000
1	A6	\$15	\$25	\$40	\$65	\$125	\$225	\$345
	A5	\$15	\$30	\$45	\$85	\$175	\$275	\$365
	A4	\$15	\$30	\$55	\$85	\$225	\$390	\$590
	A3	\$29.50	\$43.50	\$87	\$174	\$365	\$590	\$890
	DL	\$15	\$25	\$45	\$75	\$145	\$245	\$345

Greeting Cards (Folded)

Scoring	10	25	50	100	250	500	1000
A5 folded to A6	\$45	\$60	\$75	\$115	\$205	\$305	\$395
A4 folded to A5	\$45	\$60	\$85	\$115	\$255	\$420	\$620
A3 folded to A4	\$59.50	\$73.50	\$117	\$204	\$395	\$620	\$920
DL Folded	\$45	\$55	\$75	\$105	\$175	\$275	\$375

**Add on Options

Option (per card)	A6	A5	A4	A3
Linen Texture Paper	15c	25c	50c	95c
100% Recyled Paper	15c	25c	50c	95c
Double Sided Print	5c	5c	5c	10c

1.16

BUSINESS CARD PRICING 2023

Important for making a favourable first impression, Business cards remain the most common way to exchange contact information.

	BUSINESS CARDS* 90mm X 55mm 350GSM						
	Standard (I	Jnlaminated)	Premium (Laminated)				
	1 SIDE* 2 SIDES*		1 SIDE*	2 SIDES*			
Qty	Price	Price	Price	Price			
250	\$59.95	\$75	\$89	\$109			
500	\$79.95	\$99	\$119	\$139			
1000	\$108	\$123	\$157	\$168			
2000	\$169	\$189	\$219	\$239			

*All Prices include GST and are based on print ready PDF files supplied to our specifications, otherwise an art preparation charges applies.

Paper Stock

🗆 Silk

- □ 100% Recycled
- Uncoated (Plain White)

B&W (80gsm)	Price	Colour Draft (80gsm)	Price	Colour (160gsm Matte)	Price
A2 (1-2)	4.5	A2 (1-10)	4.5	A2 (1-5)	6.95
A2(3-100)	1.95	A2(11+)	3.6	A2(6-100)	4.5
A2(101+)	1.75	A1(1-10))	5.9	A2(101+)	4.25
A1(1-2)	5.5	A1(11+)	4.9	A1(1-5)	9.5
A1(3-100)	2.65	A0 (1-10)	10.8	A1(6-100)	6.9
A1 (101+)	2.3	A0 (11+)	9.6	A1(101+)	5.9
A0 (1-2)	7.5				
A0(2+)	4.5				
Posters (300gsm Silk)	Price	Corflute Sign	Price	Self Adhesive Vinyl Poster	Price
A4 (1-10)	4.5	A4 (1-10)	15	500x1000	70
A4(11-50)	3.5	A4(11-50)	14.5	1000x1000	135
A4(51+)	1.5	A4(51+)	12.5		
A3 (1-10)	7.5	A3 (1-10)	27.5		
A3(11-50)	4.5	A3(11-50)	21.5		
A3(51+)	2.95	A3(51+)	17.5		
A2	19.95	A2(1-5)	39		
A1	29.95	A2(6-10)	29		
Banner (Synthetic)	Price	A2(11+)	27		
A2	39.95	600x900 (0-1)	89		
A1	49.95	600x900 (2-5)	69		
600x900	49.95	600x900 (6-10)	59		
900x1200	69.95	600x900 (11+)	49		
1000x1000	79.95	900x1200 (0-1)	129		
850x2000	99	900x1200 (2-5)	110		
610x3500	149	900x1200 (5+)	99		
Pull up Banners	Price	1220x2440 (0-1)	299		
850x2000	149	1220x2440 (2-5)	249		
600x1500	129	1220x2440 (6+)	199		
Premium 850x2000	199	Customize Size	Quote		

OPTION 1 (CORFLUTE + FRAME)

A-Frame Package 2 Corflute Sign Print + Frame \$229 (600x900mm) or \$390 (900x1200mm)

OPTION 2 (ATTACHED METAL SHEET + FRAME)

A-Frame Package 2 METAL SHEETS Sign Print + Frame \$249 (600x900mm) or \$439 (900x1200mm)

ACM Panel Signage (5-7 Year Life for Outdoor use)

1220x2440mm \$490 600x900 \$99 900x1200 \$189

ENVELOPES

Envelopes		rice is for	• •	-	
Plain White	Envelope	Envelope price is on Separate quote			
B&W	DL	C5	C4	A3	
1-100	30c	30c	30c	30c	
101-1000	20c	20c	20c	20c	
1001+	10c	10c	10c	10c	
Colour	DL	C5	C4	A3	
1-100	59c	59c	59c	59c	
101-1000	39c	39c	39c	39c	
1001+	29c	29c	29c	29c	

LABELS & STICKERS

All Labels Stock made in Australia

Size Any	
Printing 1 Side Only	A4 Sheet
Supplied on A4 Sheet (210x297mm) or cut to size	
Qty on per A4 sheet (1,2,4,6,880)	
Shape Square, Rectangle	
Stock Gloss, Matt ,Clear ,Fluro Colour & Synthetic	:
Minimum Qty. 10 A4 Sheet	:
"Setup Print Ready File" \$15 + **Cut to Size \$25	1,2,4,6,880
ETA : 2-5 Business days	1,2,1,0,000

Indoor use Only

ETA: 2-5 Business Days

Qty.	A4 Sheet 1,2,4,6,848	A4 Sheet 1-100	A4 Sheet 101-500	A4 Sheet 501-1000	A4 Sheet 1000+
	Colour	\$1.53	\$1.44	\$1.28	\$1.18
Matte	B&W	93c	90c	88c	87c
	Colour	\$1.73	\$1.64	\$1.48	\$1.38
Gloss	B&W	\$1.33	\$1.10	\$1.08	\$1.07
	Colour				
Clear	B&W				
	Colour	D	rico on	Quote	
Vinyl	B&W			QUUIC	
Synth-	Colour				
etic	B&W				
Fluro	Colour	\$1.73	\$1.64	\$1.48	\$1.38
Colour	B&W	\$1.33	\$1.10	\$1.08	\$1.07

VINYL POSTER & STICKERS ESTIMATE PRICE

Price (Unlaminate): \$110/Square Meters
Price (Laminated): \$135/Square Meters
Setup Charge: \$25
Stock: Avery Dennison Vinyl (5 year Life)
Colour: full colour CMYK (Your ARTWORK must be in CMYK)
Outdoor Durable: 3-5 Year Outdoor UV Protected & Waterproof
Indoor Durable: 5 Year
Finishing: Gloss or Matte
SHAPE: ANY SHAPE

NCR Books									
		Qty	5	10	15	20	25	30	50
	A4	Dup	240	275	315	350	385	425	540
	A4	Trip	250	300	350	400	450	500	670
B&W	A5	Dup	230	250	275	295	320	345	425
Daw	23	Trip	235	265	295	325	355	385	465
	A6/DL	Dup	225	245	260	280	295	310	370
	A0/DL	Trip	230	250	275	295	320	340	425
	A4	Dup	265	330	390	455	520	580	730
	~+	Trip	285	375	460	540	625	730	900
Full Colour	A5	Dup	240	275	320	355	395	430	530
	~3	Trip	245	295	340	385	430	480	575
	A6/DL	Dup	230	260	285	310	340	370	440
A0/DL	Trip	235	265	300	335	360	400	475	

Order Date	:		ETA:	
Name/Busin	ness Name: .			
Phone:				
Email:				
Address:				
ITEM	QTY		NOTE	PRICE
	Ωυοτε 🗆		PAYMENT REQUIRED 🗔	
		TR	ADING HOURS	5
Sorell Printing Pty l 38c Gordon Street , Ph: (03) 6128 1020 info@sorellprinting www.sorellprinting.	Sorell TAS 7172 M: 0424 445 311 .com.au		Mon – Fri 08:30am – 05:30pm After Hours By Appointment	

Disclaimer:

It is the client's responsibility to check all artwork (whether created by our company or from another company, especially phone numbers, website details, and spelling) and request any changes before final approval of artwork is given in writing. Our company accepts no liability for artwork errors or mistakes after final approval of the artwork is given by the client. If changes are required after final approval is given, additional charges may apply. Verbal & Telephonic Approvals are not accepted. No liability or compensation will be given to any client for delays in printing on Discounted Prices. Payment is required to Sorell Printing in advance i.e. prior to commencement of any work including Artwork, Printing, and Distribution.